Year 2022
Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

CPI (IW) Metro Cities & All India

DELHI

120
120.2
121.8
125.5
124.3
124.8
126.1

128
128.7
129.9

130
128.7

MUMBAI

119.2
118.8
120.4
120.7
122.1
123.4
123.7
123.4
124.7
126.1
125.3
124.3

CHENNAI

126.4
123.7
123.2
124.8
128.4
127.8

127
127.4

129
129.9
129.7
130.4

(Base Year 2016=100)

KOLKATA

131.2
132.4

134
137.3
137.4
137.8
138.6
140.1
140.6

141
139.7
138.4

ALL INDIA

125.1
125
126

127.7
129

129.2

129.9

130.2

131.3

132.5

132.5

132.3



